
Judges

A Dolinska Elzbieta  POL        

B Erikson Monika     SWE        

JUNIOR CVI 1* - PEZINOK (SVK) 17-19.6.2011 C Blažek Dalibor     CZE        

D Rob de Bruin       NED        

VAULTING  -  Final Denomination Results E Masaryková Zuzana  SVK        

Name of Vaulter

Name of Lunger Compulsary Free Test Tech. Test Free Test

Németh Blanka            

Páska Ildikó             

Hanová Michaela          

Schillerová Pavlína      

Somogyi Eszter           

Villányi Krisztina       

Kung Michelle            

Wolniewicz Natalia       

Holbíková Lucia          

Bičová Andrea            

Stopková Ruth            

Majdlenová Jana          

Kociánová Eliška         

Svoboda Ondřej           

Sýkorová Zuzana          

Majdlenová Jana          

Ács Kornélia             

Páska Ildikó             

Maertens Tessy           

Kodak Boris              

Grygarová Kateřina       

Videnková Andrea         

Nováková Veronika        

Videnková Andrea         

Vajdová Martina          

Videnková Andrea         

Vass Petra               

Villányi Krisztina       

Kloselová Ivana          

Videnková Andrea         

Schönwaldová Weronika    

Svoboda Ondřej           

Galambošová Alena        

Posilná Martina          
6.261

6.317

6.313

6.362

6.361

6.495

6.392

6.514

6.509

6.552

6.545

6.657

6.593

7.210 6.820

6.737

3 HUN Vezér                    6.491 6.890 6.687

7.513 7.285

7.3932 CZE Catalin                  6.893 6.939 7.053 7.070

1 HUN Monte Christo            7.067 7.470 7.087

Place Final scoreNF Name of horse 
1st Round 2nd Round

DSQ POL Iran                     6.570 6.947 6.639 6.790

4 SVK Royal Rocket             6.521 6.617 6.424 7.063

5 SVK Nadir                    6.147 7.003 6.383 6.837

6 CZE Laudatio                 6.360 6.573 6.611 6.663

7 SVK Nadir                    6.160 6.990 6.354 6.673

8 HUN Monte Christo            6.249 6.730 6.501 6.573

10 CZE Lancelot                 6.070 6.837 6.459 6.613

11 CZE Lancelot                 6.004 6.670 6.424 6.467

12 CZE Lancelot                 6.456 5.647 6.744 6.600

13 HUN Vezér                    5.936 6.803 6.418 6.283

14 CZE Lancelot                 6.046 6.597 6.790 5.833

15 CZE Laudatio                 5.905 6.873 6.193 6.280

16 SVK Oscar de Revel           5.874 6.507 6.241 6.420

 9 BEL Fantagíra I              6.410 6.737 6.225 6.660

             (Final Individual Female Results)



Lisowská Anna            

Tribula Ján              

Jancsecz Dorottya        

Czentericz Zoltán        

Danková Denisa           

Kodak Boris              

Kupčová Janette          

Posilná Martina          

Turoková Michaela        

Posilná Martina          

Zhadaeva Nadezda         

Trčková Dana             

Davidová Barbora         

Trčková Dana             

Tóthová Terézia          

Majdlenová Jana          

Rotnicka Zuzanna         

Tribula Ján              

Kreknina Margarita       

Zhelanova Elena          

Golovkina Elizaveta      

Zhelanova Elena          

Danulyuk Daria           

Zhelanova Elena          

Alekseeva Elizaveta      

Zhelanova Elena          

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.034

5.752

5.820

5.150

5.929

5.915

6.199

5.724

6.20317 POL Prince-W                 5.670 6.703 6.043 6.393

18 HUN Toll Gomana              5.897 6.390 6.485 6.023

19 SVK Fantagíra I              5.680 6.790 4.725 5.700

   RUS Scanie                   0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

   RUS Scanie                   0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

   RUS Scanie                   0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

   RUS Scanie                   0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

   CZE  Eskadra                 5.340 4.960 0.000 0.000

   RUS  Cassiopea 4             5.280 6.360 0.000 0.000

   SVK  Oscar de Revel          5.539 6.290 0.000 0.000

   SVK  Oscar de Revel          5.314 6.543 0.000 0.000

   SVK  Accordo T                4.628 5.440 0.000 0.000

   POL  Prince-W                5.752 0.000 0.000 0.000


